LANDFILL DISPOSAL RATES

Effective January 1, 2026

Ashes $ 30.00/ton Pounds x .015
DOT Truck Check $7.00 per Truck

Concrete $ 20.00/ton Pounds x .01
Contaminated Soil $ 75.00/ton Pounds x .0375
Demo-material $ 86.00/ton Pounds x 0.043
Minimum $ 30.00 (Demo weighing 700 Ibs. or less)
Dust $ 42.50/ton Pounds x .02125
Sand $ 42.50/ton Pounds x .02125
Slag $ 42.50/ton Pounds x .02125
Garbage $ 82.00/ton Pounds x 0.41
Minimum $ 30.00/ton (Garbage weighing 720 Ibs. or less)
Recycling-Mix $ 88.00/ton Pounds x 0.044
Paper $ 88.00/ton Pounds x 0.044
Cardboard $ 88.00/ton Pounds x 0.044
Glass $ 88.00/ton Pounds x 0.044
Plastic $ 88.00/ton Pounds x 0.044
Aluminum $ 88.00/ton Pounds x 0.044
Metal $ 88.00/ton Pounds x 0.044
Sweepings $ 10.00/ton Pounds x .005
Tires $ 450.00/ton Pounds x .225
Tires - Car $ 15.00/each

Tires — Truck/SUV $ 15.00/each

Tires — Commercial/Semi $ 35.00/each

Tires- OTR $ 600.00/ton Pounds X .30

Wood $ 40.00/ton Pounds x .02



LANDFILL DISPOSAL RATES

Appliances:

Refrigerator
Freezer
Dehumidifier
Air Conditioner
Microwave
Water Heater
Stove

Washer

Dryer

Fluorescent Bulbs

4ft. or less

8ft. or more

Incandescent, Spot, Flood, U-Shape
Halide or HID Bulbs

LED

Ballasts

Computer Monitors & TV’S / load
Electronics / load
(Loads are 30 or more pieces)

Computer Monitors & TV’S 34” or less
TV’s — 35” or greater

Miscellaneous:
VCR’s

DVD Players
CD Players
Laser Printer
Inkjet Printer
Small Copier
Fax Machine
AM/FM Radio
Keyboard
CPU’s

$ 35.00 each
$ 35.00 each
$ 35.00 each
$ 35.00 each
$ 35.00 each
$ 30.00 each
$ 30.00 each
$ 30.00 each
$ 30.00 each

$1.00/each
$2.00/each
$ 1.00/each
$ 2.00/each
$ 4.00/each
$ 10.00/each

$ 1.00/Ib.
$ 1.00/Ib.

$ 30.00/each
$ 40.00/each

$ 25.00/each



