

## LANDFILL DISPOSAL RATES

Effective January 1, 2026

Ashes	\$ 30.00/ton	Pounds x .015
DOT Truck Check	\$7.00 per Truck	
Concrete	\$ 20.00/ton	Pounds x .01
Contaminated Soil	\$ 75.00/ton	Pounds x .0375
Demo-material Minimum	\$ 86.00/ton \$ 30.00 (Demo weighing 700 lbs. or less)	Pounds x 0.043
Dust	\$ 42.50/ton	Pounds x .02125
Sand	\$ 42.50/ton	Pounds x .02125
Slag	\$ 42.50/ton	Pounds x .02125
Garbage Minimum	\$ 82.00/ton \$ 30.00/ton (Garbage weighing 720 lbs. or less)	Pounds x 0.41
Recycling-Mix	\$ 88.00/ton	Pounds x 0.044
Paper	\$ 88.00/ton	Pounds x 0.044
Cardboard	\$ 88.00/ton	Pounds x 0.044
Glass	\$ 88.00/ton	Pounds x 0.044
Plastic	\$ 88.00/ton	Pounds x 0.044
Aluminum	\$ 88.00/ton	Pounds x 0.044
Metal	\$ 88.00/ton	Pounds x 0.044
Sweepings	\$ 10.00/ton	Pounds x .005
Tires	\$ 450.00/ton	Pounds x .225
Tires - Car	\$ 15.00/each	
Tires – Truck/SUV	\$ 15.00/each	
Tires – Commercial/Semi	\$ 35.00/each	
Tires- OTR	\$ 600.00/ton	Pounds X .30
Wood	\$ 40.00/ton	Pounds x .02

## LANDFILL DISPOSAL RATES

### Appliances:

Refrigerator	\$ 35.00 each
Freezer	\$ 35.00 each
Dehumidifier	\$ 35.00 each
Air Conditioner	\$ 35.00 each
Microwave	\$ 35.00 each
Water Heater	\$ 30.00 each
Stove	\$ 30.00 each
Washer	\$ 30.00 each
Dryer	\$ 30.00 each

### Fluorescent Bulbs

4ft. or less	\$1.00/each
8ft. or more	\$2.00/each
Incandescent, Spot, Flood, U-Shape	\$ 1.00/each
Halide or HID Bulbs	\$ 2.00/each
LED	\$ 4.00/each
Ballasts	\$ 10.00/each

Computer Monitors & TV'S / load	\$ 1.00/lb.
Electronics / load (Loads are 30 or more pieces)	\$ 1.00/lb.

Computer Monitors & TV'S 34" or less	\$ 30.00/each
TV's – 35" or greater	\$ 40.00/each

### Miscellaneous: \$ 25.00/each

VCR's  
DVD Players  
CD Players  
Laser Printer  
Inkjet Printer  
Small Copier  
Fax Machine  
AM/FM Radio  
Keyboard  
CPU's